June Schedule - Kentwood Aquatic Club

Week of:

June 2

Age Group (12 & U)
Age Group (13+)
USA - White Group
USA- Black Group
Week of:

Age Group (12 & U)
Age Group (13+)
USA - White Group

USA- Black Group
Week of:

Age Group (12 & U)
Age Group (13+)
USA - White Group

USA- Black Group
Week of:

Age Group (12 & U)
Age Group (13+)
USA - White Group

USA- Black Group
Week of:

Age Group (12 & U)
Age Group (13+)

USA - White Group

USA- Black Group

6/2
MONDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a
8:15-9:45a
June 9

6/9
MONDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a
8:15-9:45a
June 16

6/16
MONDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a
8:15-9:45a
June 23

6/23
MONDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a
8:15-9:45a
June 30

6/30
MONDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/3
TUESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/10
TUESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/17
TUESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/24
TUESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

m
TUESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/4
WEDNESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/1
WEDNESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/18
WEDNESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/25
WEDNESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

72
WEDNESDAY

10a-11a
8:30-9:45a
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/5
THURSDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

6/12
THURSDAY

Meet @ Grandville
Meet @ Grandville
Meet @ Grandville

Meet @ Grandville

6/19
THURSDAY

Meet @ Hudsonville
Meet @ Hudsonville
Meet @ Hudsonville

Meet @ Hudsonville

6/26
THURSDAY

Meet @ West Ottawa
Meet @ West Ottawa
Meet @ West Ottawa

Meet @ West Ottawa

7/3
THURSDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

6/6
FRIDAY

OFF
OFF
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/13
FRIDAY

OFF
OFF
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/20
FRIDAY

OFF
OFF
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

6/27
FRIDAY

OFF
OFF
8:30-9:45a

8:15-9:45a

74
FRIDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

6/7
SATURDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

8:15-9:45a

6/14
SATURDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

8:15-9:45a

6/21
SATURDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

8:15-9:45a

6/28
SATURDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

8:15-9:45a

715
SATURDAY

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

NOTES

No meet Thursday

NOTES

Meet at Grandville HS

NOTES

Meet at Hudsonville HS

NOTES

Meet at West Ottaw HS South

NOTES

Off Thu/Fri/Sat for Holiday




