	une 2	ood Aquatic					
	6/2 MONDAY	6/3 TUESDAY	6/4 WEDNESDAY	6/5 THURSDAY	6/6 FRIDAY	6/7 SATURDAY	NOTES
Age Group (12 & U)	10a-11a	10a-11a	10a-11a	OFF	OFF	OFF	No meet Thursday
Age Group (13+)	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	OFF	OFF	OFF	
USA - White Group	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	OFF	8:30-9:45a	OFF	
USA- Black Group	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	OFF	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	
Week of: Ju	une 9						
	6/9 MONDAY	6/10 TUESDAY	6/11 WEDNESDAY	6/12 THURSDAY	6/13 FRIDAY	6/14 SATURDAY	NOTES
Age Group (12 & U)	10a-11a	10a-11a	10a-11a	Meet @ Grandville	OFF	OFF	Meet at Grandville HS
Age Group (13+)	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	Meet @ Grandville	OFF	OFF	
USA - White Group	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	Meet @ Grandville	8:30-9:45a	OFF	
USA- Black Group	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	Meet @ Grandville	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	
Week of: Ju	une 16						
	6/16 MONDAY	6/17 TUESDAY	6/18 WEDNESDAY	6/19 THURSDAY	6/20 FRIDAY	6/21 SATURDAY	NOTES
Age Group (12 & U)	10a-11a	10a-11a	10a-11a	Meet @ Hudsonville	OFF	OFF	Meet at Hudsonville HS
Age Group (13+)	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	Meet @ Hudsonville	OFF	OFF	
USA - White Group	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	Meet @ Hudsonville	8:30-9:45a	OFF	
USA- Black Group	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	Meet @ Hudsonville	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	
Week of: Ju	une 23						
	6/23 MONDAY	6/24 TUESDAY	6/25 WEDNESDAY	6/26 THURSDAY	6/27 FRIDAY	6/28 SATURDAY	NOTES
Age Group (12 & U)	10a-11a	10a-11a	10a-11a	Meet @ West Ottawa	OFF	OFF	Meet at West Ottaw HS So
Age Group (13+)	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	Meet @ West Ottawa	OFF	OFF	
USA - White Group	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	Meet @ West Ottawa	8:30-9:45a	OFF	
USA- Black Group	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	Meet @ West Ottawa	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	
Week of: Ju	une 30						
	6/30 MONDAY	7/1 TUESDAY	7/2 WEDNESDAY	7/3 Thursday	7/4 FRIDAY	7/5 SATURDAY	NOTES
Age Group (12 & U)	10a-11a	10a-11a	10a-11a	OFF	OFF	OFF	
Age Group (13+)	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	OFF	OFF	OFF	
USA - White Group	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	8:30-9:45a	OFF	OFF	OFF	
USA- Black Group	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	8:15-9:45a	OFF	OFF	OFF	